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;J\~~,l1JVE'~ Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov> 

Fwd: Update on Hillary Clinton email situation 
1 message 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Sun, Apr 19, 2015 at 2:26 PM 
To: Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence" 
<laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, "Clavelli, Lisa" <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>, "Trainer, Jay" <jay.trainer@nara.gov>, 
Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, "Stern, GaryM" <garym.stern@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus 
<lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss <gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov> 

FYI 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


--- Forwarded message -- ­
From: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 

Date: Sun, Apr 19, 2015 at 2:25 PM 

Subject: Re: Update on Hillary Clinton email situation 

To: James Springs <james.springs@nara.gov> 


James, 

Thanks for your message and my apologies for not sending these materials to you directly eartier. We were so 

focused on carrying out the Archivist's SAO meeting on Monday, April 6th at the McGowan that I lost track of 

getting back to you on this. Again, my apologies. 


Attached is the April 2nd response and nine attachments from State regarding my March 3rd letter. Because of 

the press questions about whether or not we received a response -- and what it says/said - we posted this press 

release on April 9th. 


We are still in the process of evaluating the materials they've submitted. It's not completely responsive to our 

standard questions, so we are devising a strategy for how to proceed. 


We also expect to meet with State officials on how plan to proceed later this upcoming week (April 23 or 24}. I 

met at the staff level last Friday.April 17th on a records review issue related to these materials. 


On your meeting question, are you available to meet at 9:00am on Tuesday, April 21st in your office? 


Thanks, Paul 


Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


On Sat, Apr 18, 2015 at 5:38 PM, James Springs <james.springs@nara.gov> wrote: 

Paul 


Would it be possible to get an update on the subject situation. Also you indicated in our last meeting that you 
would give me a copy of State Department's response to the Archivist letter regarding this issue. I am 
available and can meet with you Tues, Wed, or Fri morning next week. 
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! Inspector General 
• 301-837c3018 

10 attachments. 

'1:'3 Att 9 032515+5+-+IG+Linick.pdf 
· 566K 

i;:g Att 8 Clinton Reply Letter.pdf 
209K 

i;:g Att 6 Rice Letter.pdf 
368K 

i;:g Att 7 Albright Letter.pdf 
377K 

i;:g Att 5 Powell Letter.pdf 
371K 

i;:g Att 4 Clinton Letter.pdf 
· 370K 

i;:g Att 3 Cable to the Field.pdf 
577K 

i;:g Att 2 Department Notice.pdf 
. 584K 

'"'' Att 1 Memo to Department Leadership.pdf 
k::I 3943K 

i;:g State Response to Wester Ltr 04 02 2015.pdf 
570K . . 

Attachments previously released in Citizens 

United v. NARA, Bates stamped pages 121 ­
151 
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